
Fogler Library

Pageviews for all visitors
Feb 1, 2012 - Feb 29, 2012

Comparing to: Site
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123,263 Pageviews

Wednesday, February 1, 2012 4.62% (5,699)

Thursday, February 2, 2012 4.06% (5,000)

Friday, February 3, 2012 3.07% (3,790)

Saturday, February 4, 2012 1.40% (1,722)

Sunday, February 5, 2012 2.03% (2,501)

Monday, February 6, 2012 4.61% (5,682)

Tuesday, February 7, 2012 4.88% (6,011)

Wednesday, February 8, 2012 4.50% (5,551)

Thursday, February 9, 2012 4.47% (5,516)

Friday, February 10, 2012 3.36% (4,137)

Saturday, February 11, 2012 1.47% (1,806)

Sunday, February 12, 2012 2.61% (3,221)

Monday, February 13, 2012 4.81% (5,931)

Tuesday, February 14, 2012 4.59% (5,659)

Wednesday, February 15, 2012 4.88% (6,020)

Thursday, February 16, 2012 4.32% (5,329)

Friday, February 17, 2012 3.31% (4,085)

Saturday, February 18, 2012 1.73% (2,135)

Sunday, February 19, 2012 3.07% (3,789)

Monday, February 20, 2012 5.51% (6,794)

Tuesday, February 21, 2012 4.87% (5,997)

Wednesday, February 22, 2012 4.99% (6,154)

Thursday, February 23, 2012 4.36% (5,374)

Friday, February 24, 2012 3.00% (3,701)

Saturday, February 25, 2012 1.06% (1,310)

Sunday, February 26, 2012 1.16% (1,433)
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Monday, February 27, 2012 2.40% (2,962)

Tuesday, February 28, 2012 2.44% (3,011)

Wednesday, February 29, 2012 2.39% (2,943)
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